26601 W. Agoura Road   |  Calabasas, CA 91302 USA  |  Tel + 1-818-871-1800  |  www.ixiacom.com
915-6813-01-7071 Rev G Page 1
Data Sheet
 PASSIVE NETWORK MONITORING
The Ixia Flex Tap™ provide reliable continuous visibility of
100% of network traffic to support performance and security
with no network performance degradation or disruption.
Flex Taps are flexible and scalable, each Tap in the family is

SR10)
4.4 dB / 4.4 dB - 2.6 dB / 6.6 dB - -
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL CN TYPE/
DIAMETER
(UM)
TAPS
IN 1U
SPEED
GBPS
SPLIT RATIO PART
NUMBERS
NETWORK
CABLES
TO USE
Y CABLE
KITS TO USE
Std LC SM
8.5um
1-24 1,10
25,40
100GB
50/50: TP-100-LR-85-50b
60/40: TP-100-LR-85-60b
70/30: TP-100-LR-85-70b
80/20: TP-100-LR-85-80b
90/10: TP-100-LR-85-90b
In Y cable
kit
705-0014-001
Std LC MM
62um
1-24 1 GB 50/50: TP-1-SX-62-50
60/40: TP-1-SX-62-60
70/30: TP-1-SX-62-70
80/20: TP-1-SX-62-80
90/10: TP-1-SX-62-90
In Y cable
kit
705-0013-001
Std LC MM
50um
1-24 1 GB 50/50: TP-1-SX-50-50
60/40: TP-1-SX-50-60
70/30: TP-1-SX-50-70
80/20: TP-1-SX-50-80
90/10: TP-1-SX-50-90
In Y cable
kit
705-0012-001
Std LC MM
50um
1-24 1,10 GB 50/50: TPX-10-SR-50-50
60/40: TPX-10-SR-50-60
70/30: TPX-10-SR-50-70
80/20: TPX-10-SR-50-80
90/10: TPX-10-SR-50-90
In Y cable
kit
705-0012-001
26601 W. Agoura Road   |  Calabasas, CA 91302 USA  |  Tel + 1-818-871-1800  |  www.ixiacom.com
915-6813-01-7071 Rev G Page 7
Data Sheet
MODEL CN TYPE/
DIAMETER
(UM)
TAPS
IN 1U
SPEED
GBPS
SPLIT RATIO PART
NUMBERS
NETWORK
CABLES
TO USE
Y CABLE
KITS TO USE
Cisco
BiDi
LC MM
50um
1-12 40 GB 50/50: TPX-40-SR-50-50-
BD
Standard x
2
Use standard
duplex
Std LX4 LC MM
50um
1-24 40 GB 70/30: TP-40-SR-50-70-
MR4
In Y cable
kit
705-0012-001
Std
MTP
MTP MM
50um
1-12 40 GB
SR4
50/50: TPX-40-SR-50-50-
MTPa
70/30: TPX-40-SR-50-70-
MTPa
MTP – MTP
x 2
Included with